STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

2404 Winnebago Street - UW Health at Union Corners

10519

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 1,995.29	
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 957.74
Total Cost		4	\$ 2,234.72	\$ 8,938.90
Engineering @ 12%		+		
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%		_		
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%		 		
Total Cost		+		
5		 		
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost		+		
		 		
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		 -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		4		
Engineering @ 12%		+	1	
Total Cost		4		
Engineering @ 12%		+		
Total Cost		<u> </u>		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 139/		T		
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
		†		
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost		+		
	<u></u>	 - - - 		<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
		ـــــ		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 8,938.90

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/23/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

2404 Winnebago Street - UW Health at Union Corners

10519

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	63	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 2,588.04
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 310.56
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 2,898.60
18" RCP	53	LF	\$ 49.30	\$ 2,612.90
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 313.55
Total Cost			\$ 55.22	\$ 2,926.45
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>			
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J			L
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	l			L
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 _			l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			ļ
Familia a vina (C. 400/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			ļ	ļ
Family and the Control of the Contro	ļ			
Engineering @ 12%	ļ			
Total Cost	{−−−			ļ
Engineering @ 120/	ļ			
Engineering @ 12%	ļ			
Total Cost	{ ———-			ļ
Engineering @ 120/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	{−−− -			ļ
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			
	∤−−−			}
Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	J — — — — J	L		L——————-
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 5,825.05

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/23/2025